Ohio Law Schools

Capital University

Case Western Reserve University
Cleveland State University

Ohio Northern University

Ohio State University

University of Akron

University of Cincinnati

University of Dayton

University of Toledo

Out of State Law Schools

Albany Law School

American University

Atlanta's John Marshall Law School
Boston College

Boston University

Brigham Young University
Campbell University

Charleston School of Law
Charlotte School of Law

College of William and Mary
DePaul University

Duke University

Duqguesne University

Emory University

Florida Coastal School of Law
George Mason University

George Washington University
Georgetown University

Gonzaga University

Harvard University

lllinois Institute of Technology-Chicago
Indiana University-Bloomington
Indiana University-Indianapolis
John Marshall Law School

Lewis and Clark College

Loyola University of Chicago
Loyola University-New Orleans
Michigan State University

National Academy of Internal Affairs

1st
Timer
N

84
61
100
15
136
76
57
48
34

NEFE,WON

NFPRFRPEFPON®WELEOOOPRE

N

1st
Timer
N Pass

57
57
80
13
118
56
47
30
25

P P Wwo o

OCQOOFRP~NNWEFONEPR

N

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2017 Bar Exam

1st
Timer
% Pass

68
93
80
87
87
74
82
63
74

100

50
100

100
100
100

50

100

40
100
100
100
100

78
100

o O o

100

2nd
Timer
N

PN D

2nd
Timer
N Pass

[ =

2nd
Timer
% Pass
25
0
50
100
50

33
50

100

100

50

3rd
Timer
N

[EnY
w

[EnY

P WERErNPADNOODN

3rd
Timer
N Pass

WNOPL,WOWEROU

3rd
Timer
% Pass

38
50
60

0
75
57

0
67
27

All

Takers

N

106
69
114
19
140
94
58
60
52

FAPRPNRPPRPPPNOWFRPROUORNRPORPR®ONRPRPRPRPWOWRNDN

All
Takers
N Pass

64
60
85
14
121
67
47
35
30

ONOOOOFRPROWOMNWEFONRPFPPFPONPFPWOOOOORLRNOONDN

All
Takers
% Pass

60
87
75
74
86
71
81
58
58

100

67
100

o o

100
100
100

67

50
100
40
100
100
100
100
73
100

o o

50



1st 1st

Timer Timer
N N Pass

National Law Institute University
New York Law School

New York University
Northeastern University
Northern lllinois University
Northern Kentucky University 43
Northwestern University
Pennsylvania State University - Dickinso 3
Pontifical Catholic of Puerto Rico

Pontificia Universidad Catolica Madre y

Quinnipiac University

Rivers State University of Science &

Rutgers University-Camden 1
Seton Hall University 1
South Texas College of Law 1
State University of Londrina

Stetson University 2
Texas Wesleyan University 1
Thomas M. Cooley Law School
Universidade Catolica de Petropolis
University of Alabama

University of Benin

University of California-Berkeley
University of California-Los Angeles
University of Chicago

University of Denver

University of Georgia

University of lowa

University of Kentucky

University of London

University of Louisville

University of Miami

University of Michigan

University of Minnesota

University of Missouri-Kansas City
University of North Carolina
University of Notre Dame
University of Oklahoma

University of Pittsburgh

University of Richmond

University of San Francisco

N

w

w

AR RPRPRENPR

PNWR ORRPR®WNRE

N
WNOOORFRPRF PP

[EnY

[y

w

WkRRPORNEP

FRPNRNRPRPP®RO

Law School Tabulations

Ohio July 2017 Bar Exam

1st 2nd 2nd
Timer Timer Timer

% Pass N N Pass

100
100
100

0

60 1 0

67
100

100
100

100 1 0

50

100

100
100
100

100
100
75

50
100
100
100
100

88 1 0

100
67
50

100

2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd
Timer Timer Timer Timer
% Pass N N Pass % Pass
0 2 0 0
0
100
0
0
0
0
1 1 100
0 1 1 100

R R PRPPRPR

FRPPANRPRPRARPRPRPPNRPPOFPO®ORPNRPNRPRPRRPER®NO

o

PN WP

Takers
N Pass

OR R PRPPRE

2

]

PRPNFRPORPRRPRPARPOOWRPRPFPORPRNPFPOWOOORPRORERPPFPOPRPROOWW

Takers
% Pass

100
100
100
100
0
53
75
100
0

0
100
0
100
100
50

50

o

100

100
100
100

100
100
75

50
100
100
100
100

80
100

67

50
100



University of South Carolina

University of Tennessee

University of Virginia

Valparaiso University

Vanderbilt University

Vermont Law School

Villanova University

Wake Forest University

Washington University

West Virginia University

Western Michigan University Cooley Law S
Whittier College

Widener University

Widener University Commonwealth Law Scho
Willamette University

1st
Timer
N

PRRPRPAMRPNWRREPAMNOCRR

1st
Timer
N Pass

P RPOORFRFFPNWPFOMOOUPRLPEF

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2017 Bar Exam

1st

Timer
% Pass

100

100

100

0

100

0

100

100

100

100

25

0

0

100

100

2nd
Timer
N

2nd
Timer
N Pass

2nd
Timer
% Pass

50

3rd
Timer
N

3rd
Timer
N Pass

3rd
Timer
% Pass

100

All
Takers
N

FRPPPRPOFRPN®REREAWORPR

All
Takers
N Pass

P RPOOMNRFNWPFOMNEREORPRE

All
Takers
% Pass

100
100
100
33
100
0
100
100
100
100
25
0

0
100
100



	Sheet1

