## Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2017 Bar Exam

	1st Timer	1st	1st	2nd	2nd Timer	2nd Timer	3rd Timer	3rd Timer	3rd	All Takers	All Takers	All Takers
		Timer	Timer	Timer					Timer			
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Ohio Law Schools												
Capital University	84	57	68	4	1	25	13	5	38	106	64	60
Case Western Reserve University	61	57	93	4	0	0	2	1	50	69	60	87
Cleveland State University	100	80	80	2	1	50	5	3	60	114	85	75
Ohio Northern University	15	13	87	1	1	100	2	0	0	19	14	74
Ohio State University	136	118	87				4	3	75	140	121	86
University of Akron	76	56	74	8	4	50	7	4	57	94	67	71
University of Cincinnati	57	47	82				1	0	0	58	47	81
University of Dayton	48	30	63	6	2	33	3	2	67	60	35	58
University of Toledo	34	25	74	4	2	50	11	3	27	52	30	58
Out of State Law Schools												
Albany Law School	2	2	100							2	2	100
American University	1	0	0	1	0	0				2	0	
Atlanta's John Marshall Law School	·			·			1	0	0	1	0	0
Boston College	2	1	50	1	1	100			_	3	2	67
Boston University	1	1	100	·						1	1	100
Brigham Young University	·	·		1	0	0				1	0	0
Campbell University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Charleston School of Law	·			1	0	0				1	0	0
Charlotte School of Law	2	0	0							2	0	0
College of William and Mary	6	6	100							6	6	100
DePaul University	3	3	100							3	3	
Duke University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Duquesne University	2	1	50	1	1	100				3	2	67
Emory University				1	0					1	0	
Florida Coastal School of Law										2	1	50
George Mason University	1	1	100							1	1	100
George Washington University	5	2	40							5	2	40
Georgetown University	6	6	100							6	6	100
Gonzaga University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Harvard University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Illinois Institute of Technology-Chicago	2	2	100							2	2	
Indiana University-Bloomington	9	7	78	2	1	50				11	8	73
Indiana University-Indianapolis	1	1	100							1	1	100
John Marshall Law School	1	0	0							1	0	
Lewis and Clark College	1	0	0							1	0	0
Loyola University of Chicago	2	0	0							2	0	
Loyola University-New Orleans	_		-	1	0	0				1	0	0
Michigan State University	2	2	100							4	2	50
National Academy of Internal Affairs	_		7.0	1	0	0				1	0	0

## Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2017 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
National Law Institute University	1	1								1	1	100
New York Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
New York University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Northeastern University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Northern Illinois University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Northern Kentucky University	43	26	60	1	0	0	2	0	0	49	26	53
Northwestern University	3		67							4	3	
Pennsylvania State University - Dickinso	3	3	100							3	3	
Pontifical Catholic of Puerto Rico				1	0	0				1	0	0
Pontificia Universidad Catolica Madre y										1	0	
Quinnipiac University				1	1	100				1	1	100
Rivers State University of Science &										1	0	
Rutgers University-Camden	1	1	100							1	1	100
Seton Hall University	1	1	100							1	1	100
South Texas College of Law	1	1	100	1	0	0				2	1	50
State University of Londrina				1	0	0				1	0	
Stetson University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Texas Wesleyan University	1	0	0							1	0	
Thomas M. Cooley Law School										3	0	
Universidade Catolica de Petropolis				1	0	0				1	0	0
University of Alabama	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Benin										1	0	0
University of California-Berkeley	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of California-Los Angeles	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Chicago	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Denver	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Georgia	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Iowa	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Kentucky	4	3	75							4	3	75
University of London				1	0	0				1	0	0
University of Louisville	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Miami	2	1	50							2	1	50
University of Michigan	3		100				1	1	100	4	4	
University of Minnesota	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Missouri-Kansas City	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of North Carolina	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Notre Dame	8		88	1	0	0	1	1	100	10	8	
University of Oklahoma	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Pittsburgh	3		67							3	2	
University of Richmond	2		50							2	1	50
University of San Francisco	1	1	100							1	1	100

## Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2017 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
University of South Carolina	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Tennessee	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Virginia	5	5	100							5	5	100
Valparaiso University	2	0	0				1	1	100	3	1	33
Vanderbilt University	4	4	100							4	4	100
Vermont Law School	1	0	0							1	0	0
Villanova University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Wake Forest University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Washington University	2	2	100							2	2	100
West Virginia University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Western Michigan University Cooley Law S	4	1	25	2	1	50				8	2	25
Whittier College	1	0	0							1	0	0
Widener University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Widener University Commonwealth Law Scho	1	1	100							1	1	100
Willamette University	1	1	100							1	1	100